Mokokchung Town Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Brinjal - Other 16000 6,000.00|6,500.00 |5,500.00 | 6,000.00 [2025-10-03
Bitter gourd - Other /5000  5,000.005,500.00 |4,500.00 |5,000.00 [2025-10-03
[Banana - Green - Other 14000 | 4,000.004,500.00 |3,500.00 | 4,000.00 [2025-10-03
Chow Chow - Other 13000 | 3,000.003,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-29
Pumpkin /5000 | 5,000.005,500.00 |4,500.00 |5,000.00 [2025-09-29
|Cabbage - Other 13000 | 3,000.00 3,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-09-29
Tomato - Other 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 || 3,500.00 | 4,000.00 |2025-06-27
|Carrot - Other 18000  8,000.00|8,500.00 |7,500.00 | 8,000.00 [2025-06-27
|Potato - Other 16000 6,000.00|6,500.00 |5,500.00 | 6,000.00 [2025-06-06
Onion - Other /5000  5,000.005,500.00 |4,500.00 | 5,000.00 [2025-06-06
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other | 60.00 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 6,000.00 |2025-06-06
/Ashgourd - Other 180.00 | 8,000.00|8,500.00 |7,500.00 | 8,000.00 [2025-06-06
Papaya - Other 180.00 | 8,000.00|8,500.00 || 7,500.00 | 8,000.00 |2025-06-02
|Cauliflower - Other 16000 | 6,000.00| 6,500.00 | 5,500.00 | 6,000.00 |2025-05-05
Colacasia - Other 13000 3,000.003,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2025-03-26
Leafy Vegetable - Other 13000 3,000.00|3,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2025-03-07
Tapioca 13000  3,000.003,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,000.00 [2025-02-12
|Green Chilli - Other 180.00 | 8,000.00|8,500.00 |7,500.00 || 8,000.00 [2024-07-09

ICucumbar(Kheera) - Other | 80.00 | 8,000.00|8,500.00 | 7,500.00 | 8,000.00 |2024-05-16

Green Chilli - Green Chilly | 90.00 | 9,000.009,500.00 | 8,500.00 | 9,000.00 |2023-08-03

[Banana - Other 12000 2,000.002,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 2,000.00 [2023-08-03
Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi| 40.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,500.00 ||3,500.00 | 4,000.00 |2023-08-03
Brinjal 13000 3,000.003,500.00 |2,500.00 | 3,000.00 [2023-08-03

Carrot 14000 | 4,000.00| 4,500.00 |3,500.00 | 4,000.00 [2023-07-26
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Turmeric (raw) - Other 12100  2,100.002,200.00 |2,000.00 | 2,100.00 [2023-03-31

Banana - Green 13500 | 3,500.004,500.00 |2,500.00 |3,500.00 [2023-02-20
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